Lyneham & Bradenstoke Parish Council - Asset Register

As At 9th May 2023

ASSET REGISTER

Play Equipment

Goal Nets & Clips

Padlocks

Gates/Fencing

Signs/Noticeboards

Public Toilets

Street Furniture

Junction Lights

Defibrillators

Bradenstoke Playing Field and Allotments

The Green

12 Pound Close Play Area

13 Office Equipment (HP Laptop)

14 Printer -Canon TS625

15 Laptop Remote Microphone

16 Mower

17 Speed Indicator Device (SID)
17 Evolis Radar Speed Sign
17 Solar Panel & Mounting Kit
17 Battery12v

18 Traffic Bollard (6 of)

© 00N UAWNER

-
o

1

w NP

~

Prepared by:

Date Of Acquisition Date of Disposal

01/01/2008

01/01/1992
01/01/2005
01/01/1985
15/10/2019
15/10/2019
19/10/2021
01/10/2022

27/02/2023
27/02/2023
27/02/2023
25/03/2023

Elizabeth Martin

Clerk and Responsible Financial Officer

01/05/2023
01/05/2023
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Cost
76,224
20
131
12,500
137
1
11,904
10,000
5,700
9,500
11,500
2,000
699
86
26

1,983
381
65
130

Life Estimate

3 Years
3 Years
3 Years

Location

Disposed
Disposed
Clerk's Office

Present Use

None
None

Condition

Previously listed asincluding printer Poor
Poor

Average

Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Total value of Fixed Assets

2023/24

2022/23
£ 76,224 £ 76,224
£ 20 £ 20
£ 131 £ 131
£ 12,500 £ 12,500
£ 137 £ 137
£ 1 £ 1
£ 11,904 £ 11,904
£ 10,000 £ 10,000
£ 5,700 £ 5,700
£ 9,500 £ 9,500
£ 11,500 £ 11,500
£ 2,000 £ 2,000
£ 785 £ -

£ - £ -

£ - £ 26
£ - £ 1
£ - £ 1,983
£ - £ 381
£ - £ 65
£ - £ 130
£ 140,402 £ 142,203




